
2024-2025  
Gardnertown Farm Horse Show Schedule 

 
 

Date Day(s) Event Name 
Sep 28 Sunday USEF Regional 

Oct 6 Sunday lEA 

Oct 12 & 13 Saturday - Sunday WHVPHA Finals 

Oct 19 Saturday USEF Regional 

Oct 27 Sunday WHVPHA/FWPHA Schooling Show 

Nov 2 Saturday USEF Regional 

Nov 16 Saturday USEF Regional 

Dec 8 Sunday WHVPHA/FWPHA Schooling Show 

Dec 13, 14 & 15 Friday - Sunday USEF National 

Dec 20, 21 & 22 Friday - Sunday USEF National 

Jan 10, 11 & 12 Friday - Sunday USEF National 

Jan 19 Sunday WHVPHA/FWPHA Schooling Show 

Jan 25 Saturday IEA Regional 



Date Day(s) Event Name 

Feb 7, 8 & 9 Friday - Sunday USEF National 

Feb 22 Saturday FWPHA Schooling Show 

Mar 1 Sunday FWPHA Schooling show 

Mar 14, 15 & 16 Friday - Sunday USEF National 

Mar 30 Saturday USEF Regional 

Apr 5 Saturday $1000 Hunter Derby 

Apr 13 Sunday FWPHA Schooling Show 

Apr 27 Sunday USEF Regional 

May 4 Sunday USEF Regional 

May 11 Sunday USEF Regional 

May 17 Saturday FWPHA Schooling Show 

June 7 Saturday FWPHA Schooling Show 

June 15 Sunday USEF Regional 

June 26 Thursday USEF Regional 

July 4 Sunday USEF Regional 

July 6 Sunday USEF Regional 

July 20 Sunday USEF Regional 

July 23 Wednesday FWPHA Schooling 

Aug 7 Thursday USEF Regional 

Aug 22 Friday USEF Regional 

Aug 23 Saturday USEF Regional 

Sept 6 Saturday FWPHA Schooling Show 

Sept 21 Sunday FWPHA Schooling Show 

Sept 27 Saturday USEF USEF Regional 
 


